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Team Time Trial and Individual Road Race Course

Course sur Route Carrefour la Montre par Equipes et Individuel

Team time trial road race course
Course sur route contre la montre par équipes

Individual road race course
Course sur route individuelle
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Front of Takao Station
La gare deTakao
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Takatsuki Terminal
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Finish Line
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Individual Road Race (194.832 km)===Epreuve sur Route Contre la Montre, Individuelle

Previous Olympic Winners
1896

1906
1912
1920
1924
1928

A. Konstantides (87 km)
A. Schmal (315 km)
Vast
R. Lewis
E. H. Stenqvist
A. Blanchonnet
H. Hansen

GREECE
AUSTRIA
FRANCE
S. AFRICA
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FRANCE
DENMARK
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37 countries 139 competitors Hachioji Road Race Course Oct. 22

1932
1936
1948
1952
1956
1960

A. Pavesi
R. Charpentier
J . Beyaert
A. A. Noyelle
E. Baldini
V. Kapitonov

ITALY
FRANCE
FRANCE
BELGIUM
ITALY
U.S.S.R.

Final Classification
Place

1
2

72
28

Name
Zanin, Mario
Rodian, Kjell Akerstrom

Country
ITALY
DENMARK

Time
4°39'51"63
4°39'51"65

km/h
41.770
41.770

115

Turning at  Police Box
Tournant  devant le Patrouille

Hachioji City

Ville de Hachioji

Tobuki Cross
Carrefour de Tobuki

31km

11km
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9

4

133
178

137
3

2

105

136

10
124

6
27

143

107
11

88
104

176
23

130

54

47
48

102

69
40

142
46

134
74

131
58

76
8

185

103
167

120

183

123
159

19
55

157
173
135
45

138
43

20
165

127
184
126

164
108
166
141
156

Godefroot, Walter
Bilney, Raymond V.

Lopez, Jose
Peffgen, Wilfried

Pettersson, Gosta A. R.
Delmastro, Delmo

Breppe, Roberto Florencio

Byers, Laurence John

Pettersson, Erik Hakan
Merckx, Eddy

Kudra, Jan

Hollingsworth, Michael F.
Pedersen, Ole Hojlund

Luthi, Hans

Johnstone, Richard Davis

Swerts, Roger
Schleck, Johny
Zoet, Hubertus Balthazar

Hansen, Flemming Gleerup
Garc, Daniel
Lasa, Jose Manuel

Juszko, Janos
Lewis, Colin

West, Terence Henry

Karstens, Gerben

Andreoli, Severino

Ebert, Burkhard
Jausli, Erwin

Harrison, Derek John
Diaz, Mariano
Gimondi, Felice

Marine, Jorge
Meszaros, Andras

Omiya, Masashi

Boons, Jozef
Pfenninger, Louis

Steevens, Henri

Saidkhuzhin, Gainan
Blawdzin, Andrzej

Pieterse, Johannes A. M.

Zielinski, Rajmund
Vazquez, Ricardo

Rodriguez Gutierrez, M. E.

Megyerdi, Antal
Perez, Francisco
Placanica, Ruben
Hamrin, Sven Helge
Cowley, Michael Joseph
Pettersson, Sture H. V.
Rittmeyer, Immo

Hernandez Lopez, Pablo E.
Olizarenko, Anatoly
Moiceanu, Gabriel

Ciocan, Constantin
Cosma, Ion
Melikhov, Yury
Thomson, Desmond Ronald
Petrov, Alexey
Heinemann, Heinz
Cencic, Vid

BELGIUM

AUSTRALA
SPAIN
GERMANY

SWEDEN

ARGENTIN

ARGENTIN

NZEALAND

SWEDEN
BELGIUM

POLAND
AUSTRALA

DENMARK

SWITZ
NZEALAND

BELGIUM
LUXEMBRG
NETHLAND

DENMARK
CZECHSLV
SPAIN

HUNGARY
BRITAIN

BRITAIN

NETHLAND

ITALY
GERMANY

SWITZ
BRITAIN

SPAIN
ITALY

SPAIN
HUNGARY

JAPAN

BELGIUM
SWITZ
NETHLAND

U.S.S.R.
POLAND
NETHLAND

POLAND
URUGUAY
COLOMBIA
HUNGARY

URUGUAY
ARGENTIN
SWEDEN
BRITAIN

SWEDEN
GERMANY

COLOMBIA
U.S.S.R.

RUMANIA

RUMANIA
RUMANIA

U.S.S.R.
NZEALAND
U.S.S.R.
SWITZ
URUGUAY

4°39'51"74
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4°39'52"74

4°39'52"74
4°39'52"74
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4°39'51"74
4°39'51"74
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4°39'51"74
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4°39'51"79
4°39'51"79

41.770
41.770

41.770
41.770

41.770

41.770

41.770

41.770

41.770
41.770

41.770

41.770
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41.770
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41.770
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63

64

65
66
67

68
69

70
71

72
73

74
75

76

77

78

79
80

81

82
83
84

85
86

5

106

22

7
18

24
29

190
41

66
122

56
96
87

118

67

160
68

155
98
95

78

75
84

Humphreys, David Brian

Grace, Max William

Daller, Jiri

Mc Creadie, Malcolm R.
Gomez Bedoya, Ruben Dario
Rezac, Frantisek

Ritter, Ole P . J .

Allis, John Cotton
Hoffmann, Gunter

Amini-Sarvar, Mashallah
Magiera, Jan

Maho, Laszlo

Soto Soto, Melesio
Schutz, Edy

Padilla, Cornelio A.

Hosseini, Said-Esmail

Hiltner, Michael Beckwith
Poudeh, Akbar

Baridon, Wilde H.
Luvsan, Buudai

Coronel Romero, Francisco
Yamao, Hiroshi
Akamatsu, Toshiro

Lee, Sun Bai

AUSTRALA

NZEALAND

CZECHSLV
AUSTRALA
COLOMBIA

CZECHSLV
DENMARK

U.S.A.
GERMANY

IRAN
POLAND

HUNGARY
MEXICO

LUXEMBRG

PHILPINS

IRAN

U.S.A.
IRAN
URUGUAY

MONGOLIA
MEXICO
JAPAN

JAPAN

KOREA

The Following  Competitors did not Finish.
30
77

86
90

100
116

145

163
92

168

169

32

94

188

52

93
31

65
71

161

81

85

91
149

151

51

97
35

25
89

119
171
33
34

115

Ambaye, Solomon
Tsuji, Masanori
We, Kyung Yong
Andrew, Michael

Tchoijiljav, Samand

Arceo, Norberto J .
Deng, Chuen Hwai

Montemage, Thomas Ronald
Safarrudin, Zain

Khoi, Nguyen Van

Ngan, Nguyen Van

Negassi, Yemane

Diaz Ornelas, Heriberto

Esco, Bargoez, Mario

Mok, Sau Hei

Lopez, Morales, Moises

Guebreyesus, Fisihasion

Akhlaghi-Safa, Davoud
Manza, Ferruccio

Castilloux, J . Raymond

Ahn, Byung Hoon

Hwang, Chang Shik

Hamid, Supaat
Charernratana, Vitool

Sophonpong, Chainarong
Chow, Kwong Man

Ianjin, Baatar
Bazire, Francis Augustin

Smolik, Jan

Stephen, Lim Tian San
Romeo, Arturo M.
Sau, Pham Van
Salimbeni Mikael Karmelo
Aimar, Lucien
Toda Nishimura, Teofilo

ETHIOPIA
JAPAN
KOREA
MALAYSIA

MONGOLIA

PHILPINS
TAIWAN

U.S.A.

MALAYSIA

VIET-NAM

VIET-NAM

ETHIOPIA

MEXICO

COLOMBIA

HONGKONG

MEXICO
ETHIOPIA

IRAN
ITALY

U.S.A.

KOREA

KOREA

MALAYSIA
THAILAND

THAILAND
HONGKONG

MONGOLIA
FRANCE

CZECHSLV

MALAYSIA
PHILPINS
VIET-NAM
ETHIOPIA
FRANCE
PERU
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99
146
147
125

150

170

148
50

36
37

117

Luvsan, Erkhemjamts
Her, Jong Chau
Shue, Ming Shyh
Badara, Gheorghe

Jirapan, Tarwon

Nen, Tran Van
Chillananda, Pakdi

Chow, Kwong Choi

Guyot, Bernard

Raymond, Christian

Olivares, Daniel A.

MONGOLIA
TAIWAN
TAIWAN
RUMANIA

THAILAND
VIET-NAM
THAILAND
HONGKONG

FRANCE

FRANCE
PHILPINS

Weather—Cloudy Wind—2.0m ( N )

Individual Road Race winners

Vainqueurs de course individuelle sur

route

�   M. Zanin (ITA) � K. Rodian (DEN)

� W. Godefroot (BEL)

Below shows the finish of the race

Au-dessous, l'arrivée de la course


